
西宮中央公園テニスコート

40

41

42

43

44

17

18

19

20

21

中澤 清浩 ネオローン

川井 文仁 ワンスモア

大矢 敏之 サウサリート

中山 直樹 Parabola Club

3916 戸田 圭三 リバーサイドＴＣ

15 岩浅 光洋 ワンスモア 38

36

37

ワンスモア

渡邊14 笠松 宏樹 クアドリフォリオ

13 安藤 千尋 AGTC 坪上 昌弘

34

12 塩見 正昭 ワンスモア 35

33

11 石橋 博孝 TTC

10 山西 克也 住友電工

9 井上 勇 ワンスモア 32

30

8 藤村 和弘 Parabola Club 31

29

7 三宅 直樹 リバーサイドＴ．Ｃ．

6 高橋 茂 ネオローン

5 野崎 朗彦 PEACE 28

26

4 菊本 能正 フリー 27

25

3 竹山 洋三 ワンスモア

24

2 石井 功 OJMファミリー

第７５回西宮市民体育大会テニスｼﾝｸﾞﾙｽ男子壮年５５歳の部

2022年5月5日

1 水谷 淳一 クアドリフォリオ

有本 佳嗣 TTC

酒井 淳一 OJMファミリー

蔦永 和宏 BLUE　CREW

47

45

46

22

23

斎ヶ原 勝則 OJMファミリー

平野 武 フリー

酒井 高保 ワンスモア

河崎 隆雄 甲子園テニスクラブ

良本 英也 ネオローン

石井 伸二 ワンスモア

迫田 丈司 リバーサイドＴ．Ｃ．

東 達也 フリー

美濃出 正人 OJMファミリー

安水 正 ワンスモア

渡辺 章夫 サウサリート

橘 賢治 タッチースクール

正樹 フリー

鎌田 守人 甲子園テニスクラブ

川勝 幹夫 住友電工

高橋 大介 OJMファミリー

樽味 寿 フリー

御堂 建自 ハムエモン

ＡＱＣ

山崎 純也 サウサリート

小島 信雄 ワンスモア

百々 猛志 ワンスモア

宮本 健 ネオローン

内田 亨


